PART 1
THE TRANSPUTER
FAMILY
ITrmos.
Transputer
Family
Strategy
jI"•• SGS-11IOMSON./. iiOCllC~IJCS ---'

Crossbar
Switch
Linkln31 --.
ConfigLinkln ... Control
ConfigLinkOut Logic
System
Services
Woos.
UnkOutO
LinkOut31
L•• SGS-THOMSON -------------------------'·1. ll'iD<CWClWE~a
TTP A 008
!'1/ ~~cm=~Wj------------------~--~-....,.
Family Part No. Serial Speed On Chip PackageLinks (MHz) SRAM
12 T222-17S 4 17.5 4k 68 PGAlPLCC
T222-20S 4 20.0 4k 68 PGAlPLCC
16 Bit
T225-17S 4 17.5 4k 68 PGAlPLCCCPU T225-20S 4· 20.0 4k & 100 PQFP
T225-25S 4 25.0 4k 68 PGA
T225-30S 4 30.0 4k 68 PGA
All parts have 64k byte Non -Multiplexed 2 Cycle External Memory
Interface,and 2 on-chip timers.
Use T225 for new designs
1;.." ~~a:_----------------------,
TTP A 009
. Family Part No• Serial Speed On Chip PackageLinks (M'Hz) SRAM
T4 T400-20S 2 20.0 2k 84 PGAlPLCC
32 Bit &100 PQFP
CPU
T425-17S 4 17.5 4k 84 PGAlPLCC
T425-20S 4 20.0 4k &100 PQFP
T425-25S 4 25.0 4k"
T425-30S 4 30.0 4k 84 PGA
All parts have 4G byte Multiplexed External Memory
Interface and 2 on-chip timers. ,
~." ~--------------------~
TTP A 010
I
- ,I
armos.
32 Bit Transputer Family
with Floating Point Unit
Family Part No. Serial Speed On Chip PackageLinks (MHz) SRAM
T8
T801-20S 4 20.0 4k
T801-25S 4 25.0 4k 100 PGA
32 Bit T801-30S 4 30.0 4k
CPU
+ T805-17S 4 17.5 4k 84 PGAlPLCC
on chip T805-20S 4 20.0 4k &100 PQFP
T805-25S 4 . 25.0 4k
FPU T805-30S 4 30.0 4k 84 PGA
TaOS has 4G byte Multiplexed External Mem9ry Bus
and T801 has 4G Non-Multiplexed Bus. All parts have 2 on-chip timers.
L~I~ ---"'"
TTP A 011

switch
IMS C011-20S 5/10/20 28 DIP Link to parallel
28S0J interface.
Mode1: 8 bit parallel
interface.
Mode2: bidirecti'onal
8 bit bus.
IMSC012-20S 5/10/20 24 DIP C011 mode2 only
, ;;,,,,,.~.__-------------------------
TTP.A 012
finmos.
Transputer Family
Military Qualified MIL STD 883C
Family , Part Number Speed SRAM Package
(MHz)
T2 T222-17M 17 4k 68 PGA
16 Bit CPU
T4 T425-17M 17 4k 84 PGA32 Bit CPU
Ta T800-17M 17 4k 84 PGAlQCP
32 Bit
CPU+FPU
C011-20M 10/20 28 Cere DIP
.' Perlphlrals
84 PGAlQCPC004-20M 10/20
;;..." ~.I_-------------------:~~
'M'P A 013
. I
\
Woos.
Transputer Family
Military Qualified MIL STD 883C
Family Part Number Speed SRAM Package
(MHz)
T2 T225-20M 20 4k 68 PGAI 100
16 Bit CPU CQFP
14 T425-20M 20 4k 84 PGAI 100
32 Bit CPU CQFP
T8 T805-20M 20 4k 84 PGA 1100
32 Bit CQFP
CPU+FPU T801-20M 20 4k 100 PGA
C011-20M 10/20 28 DIP 1LeCC
Periphirals
84 PGA/ 100COO4-20M 10/20
PQFP